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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

GHULAM MUSTAFA 

RIASAT ALI 

RANA RAFAQAT ALI 

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN 

NADEEM AMIN 

AMIR SHEHZAD 

MUHAMMAD ALI 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

SOHAIL LATIF 

MUHAMMAD UMAR SOHAIL 

AZHAR MEERAN 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR AKBAR 

SHAKIL AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

AHMED SHER 

YAR MUHAMMAD

MUKHTAR AHMAD

GULZAR AHMED

BASHARAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AMIN

SHABBIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD LATIF

SOHAIL UL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD AKBAR SHAHID

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

ATTA MUHAMMAD

ALLAH BAKHSH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

61800591

61802193

61800646

61800972

61804579

61800711

61801132

61802199

61801541

61804100

61803187

61803659

61800092

61804512

61800601

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

LODHRAN

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

MULTAN

OKARA

BAHAWALPUR

SAHIWAL

CHINIOT

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LODHRAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

POLICE

17 Case #  81A2017

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

MUHAMMAD ANAS SOHAIL ASHRAF 

ARSALAN HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SHAHID

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

16

17

61801967

61801851

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

POLICE

17 Case #  81A2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA


