PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR CLERK - (BS-11)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

Case # 81A2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	61800591	1	GHULAM MUSTAFA YAR MUHAMMAD	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	61802193	2	RIASAT ALI MUKHTAR AHMAD	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	61800646	3	RANA RAFAQAT ALI GULZAR AHMED	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	61800972	4	MUHAMMAD ZAMAN BASHARAT ALI	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	61804579	5	NADEEM AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	61800711	6	AMIR SHEHZAD SHABBIR AHMAD	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	61801132	7	MUHAMMAD ALI MUHAMMAD AMIN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	61802199	8	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	61801541	9	SOHAIL LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	61804100	10	MUHAMMAD UMAR SOHAIL SOHAIL UL REHMAN	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	61803187	11	AZHAR MEERAN MUHAMMAD YAR	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	61803659	12	MUHAMMAD TAHIR AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR SHAHID	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	61800092	13	SHAKIL AHMAD MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	61804512	14	MUHAMMAD IQBAL ATTA MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	61800601	15	AHMED SHER ALLAH BAKHSH	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR CLERK - (BS-11)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

Case # 81A2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	61801967	16	MUHAMMAD ANAS SOHAIL ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SHAHID	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	61801851	17	ARSALAN HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.